Sketch Cat. No.  A (mm) B (mm) insert size
(mm) Price
LDPF-2-300-200 FA 300mm 200mm 295x200 £48.66
LDPF-2-300-300 FA 300mm 300mm 295x300 £60.88
LDPF-2-300-400 FA 300mm 400mm 295x400 £69.25
LDPF-2-300-500 FA 300mm 500mm 295x500 £77.61
LDPF-2-300-600 FA 300mm 600mm 295x600 £85.98
LDPF-2-400-200 FA 400mm 200mm 395x200 £56.07
LDPF-2-400-300 FA 400mm 300mm 395x300 £69.86
LDPF-2-400-400 FA 400mm 400mm 395x400 £79.79
LDPF-2-400-500 FA 400mm 500mm 395x500 £89.71
LDPF-2-400-600 FA 400mm 600mm 395x600 £99.64
LDPF-2-500-200 FA 500mm 200mm 495x200 £69.49
LDPF-2-500-300 FA 500mm 300mm 495x300 £89.12
LDPF-2-500-400 FA 500mm 400mm 495x400 £100.61
LDPF-2-500-500 FA 500mm 500mm 495x500 £112.11
LDPF-2-500-600 FA 500mm 600mm 495x600 £123.60
LDPF-2-600-200 FA 600mm 200mm 595x200 £79.90
LDPF-2-600-300 FA 600mm 300mm 595x300 £101.10
LDPF-2-600-400 FA 600mm 400mm 595x400 £114.16
LDPF-2-600-500 FA 600mm 500mm 595x500 £127.22
LDPF-2-600-600 FA 600mm 600mm 595x600 £140.27
Leader Director - Projecting flag LDPF-2
Fully Assembled units
A
B